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 12 14505 AILSA CRAIG & DISTRICT  10District A 1  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 14507 ARKONA  5District A 1  3  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 30 14508 BELLE RIVER  22District A 1  13  13  52 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 34 14509 BELMONT  0District A 1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 14511 CHATHAM  5District A 1  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 32 14512 DELAWARE  25District A 1  4  4  57 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 37 14513 DORCHESTER  16District A 1  5  5  53 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 52 14515 ILDERTON & DISTRICT L C  2District A 1  2  2  54 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 14516 KINGSVILLE  12District A 1  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 14517 LEAMINGTON  2District A 1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 14518 LONDON CENTRAL  10District A 1  5  5  34 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 14519 LONDON EAST  9District A 1  4  4  24 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 39 14523 LUCAN DISTRICT L C  0District A 1  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 14524 MT BRYDGES  8District A 1  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 14525 PARKHILL  6District A 1  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 33 14526 PETROLIA  27District A 1  13  13  60 0  1  0 13  0  0  0

 27 14527 PORT STANLEY  0District A 1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 14528 RODNEY  13District A 1  4  5  22 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 4 14529 ST THOMAS  7District A 1  1  1  11 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 9 14530 SARNIA  2District A 1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 14533 STRATHROY  13District A 1  7  5  41 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 38 14535 Thorndale  0District A 1  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 14536 TILBURY  0District A 1  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 14538 DUTTON & DISTRICT  10District A 1  5  5  26 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 6 14539 WHEATLEY  3District A 1  3  3  9 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 14540 WINDSOR  10District A 1  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 54 14543 WYOMING  0District A 1  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 29799 GLENCOE DISTRICT  9District A 1  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 11 33216 LAMBETH  7District A 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 36718 POPLAR HILL & DISTRICT L C  7District A 1  1  1  35 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 20 38049 MELBOURNE & DISTRICT L C  0District A 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 38598 HYDE PARK & DISTRICT L C  16District A 1  7  7  35 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 19 40119 HIGHGATE & DIST  0District A 1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 43015 LIGHTHOUSE COVE & DIST  4District A 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 136643 London West  0District A 1  0  0  3 2  1  0 0  0  0  2

 0 143347 Port Stanley Lioness  18District A 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 146090 Wyoming Lioness  14District A 1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 783  1,075 292
 37

 88  88  3  2  069 17  0  3
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